Montag - Freitag Monday - Friday
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55

05
15
25
36
45
57

10
17
27
39
51

02
12
22
33
43
53

03
13
23
33
43
53

03
13
23
33
43
53

03
13
23
33
43
53

Grabenkirche
Richtung - Diirrgrabenweg

03
13
23
33
43
53

03
13
23
29
38
48

08
18
28
38
48
58

58

08
18
28
38
48
58

08
18
28
38
48
58

08
18
28
38
47
57

07
23
36
53

08
23
38
53

Normalfahrplan
giiltig ab 08. 01. 2024

Graz Linien Kund:innenservice:
Tel.: +43 316 887-4224 | holding-graz.at/linien
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GIRIA|Z|

HOLDING

St.Leonhard/
Klinikum Mitte

Leonhardplatz

Hilmteich/
Botanischer Garten

Botanischer Garten
UNI/Geidorfgiirtel
UNI/Mensa
Universitat
UNI/Attemsgasse
Geidorfplatz
Wormgasse

Grabenkirche

WIFI
H.-Casper-Gasse

Senior:innenzentrum
und Salon Stolz

Carnerigasse
Carnerigasse West
Kettengasse
Ortweinschule
Maut Andritz
Neugasse
Gleispachgasse
Papierfabrikgasse
Andritz
Stukitzbad
Nordberggasse
Hans-Auer-Gasse
Rotmoosweg
Popelkaring
Neustift

Maxa
Diirrgrabenweg
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Offi-Tickets jetzt per App kaufen E’

holding-graz.at/grazmobil
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